
Day Sunset* 9 Hole Cart Cut-Off 18 Hole Cart Cut-Off

Mon, Apr 1 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Tue, Apr 2 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Wed, Apr 3 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Thu, Apr 4 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Fri, Apr 5 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM

Sat, Apr 6 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sun, Apr 7 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Mon, Apr 8 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Tue, Apr 9 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM

Wed, Apr 10 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Thu, Apr 11 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Fri, Apr 12 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM

Sat, Apr 13 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Sun, Apr 14 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Mon, Apr 15 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Tue, Apr 16 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Wed, Apr 17 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Thu, Apr 18 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Fri, Apr 19 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM

Sat, Apr 20 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Sun, Apr 21 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Mon, Apr 22 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Tue, Apr 23 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Wed, Apr 24 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Thu, Apr 25 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Fri, Apr 26 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM

Sat, Apr 27 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Sun, Apr 28 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Mon, Apr 29 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Tue, Apr 30 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Wed, May 1 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Thu, May 2 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Fri, May 3 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Sat, May 4 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Sun, May 5 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Mon, May 6 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Tue, May 7 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Wed, May 8 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Thu, May 9 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Fri, May 10 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

The cut-off times for cart rental designate when you must tee-
off by.  Carts must be  be returned by the listed Sunset time, 
unless you are a member. Members may utilize the key drop. 



Sat, May 11 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Sun, May 12 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Mon, May 13 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Tue, May 14 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Wed, May 15 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Thu, May 16 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Fri, May 17 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Sat, May 18 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Sun, May 19 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Mon, May 20 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Tue, May 21 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Wed, May 22 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Thu, May 23 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Fri, May 24 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Sat, May 25 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, May 26 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Mon, May 27 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Tue, May 28 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Wed, May 29 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Thu, May 30 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Fri, May 31 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sat, Jun 1 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, Jun 2 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Mon, Jun 3 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Tue, Jun 4 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Wed, Jun 5 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Thu, Jun 6 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Fri, Jun 7 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sat, Jun 8 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, Jun 9 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM

Mon, Jun 10 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Tue, Jun 11 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Wed, Jun 12 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Thu, Jun 13 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Fri, Jun 14 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sat, Jun 15 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, Jun 16 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Mon, Jun 17 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Tue, Jun 18 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Wed, Jun 19 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Thu, Jun 20 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Fri, Jun 21 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Sat, Jun 22 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Sun, Jun 23 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Mon, Jun 24 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Tue, Jun 25 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM



Wed, Jun 26 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Thu, Jun 27 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Fri, Jun 28 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Sat, Jun 29 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Sun, Jun 30 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Mon, Jul 1 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Tue, Jul 2 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Wed, Jul 3 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Thu, Jul 4 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Fri, Jul 5 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Sat, Jul 6 9:00:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM
Sun, Jul 7 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Mon, Jul 8 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Tue, Jul 9 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM

Wed, Jul 10 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Thu, Jul 11 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Fri, Jul 12 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sat, Jul 13 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, Jul 14 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Mon, Jul 15 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Tue, Jul 16 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Wed, Jul 17 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Thu, Jul 18 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Fri, Jul 19 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sat, Jul 20 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, Jul 21 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Mon, Jul 22 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Tue, Jul 23 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Wed, Jul 24 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Thu, Jul 25 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Fri, Jul 26 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sat, Jul 27 8:45:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM
Sun, Jul 28 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Mon, Jul 29 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Tue, Jul 30 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Wed, Jul 31 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Thu, Aug 1 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Fri, Aug 2 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Sat, Aug 3 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Sun, Aug 4 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Mon, Aug 5 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Tue, Aug 6 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Wed, Aug 7 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Thu, Aug 8 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM
Fri, Aug 9 8:30:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 4:00:00 PM

Sat, Aug 10 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Sun, Aug 11 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Mon, Aug 12 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM



Tue, Aug 13 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Wed, Aug 14 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Thu, Aug 15 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Fri, Aug 16 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Sat, Aug 17 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Sun, Aug 18 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Mon, Aug 19 8:15:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 3:45:00 PM
Tue, Aug 20 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Wed, Aug 21 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Thu, Aug 22 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Fri, Aug 23 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Sat, Aug 24 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Sun, Aug 25 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Mon, Aug 26 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Tue, Aug 27 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Wed, Aug 28 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Thu, Aug 29 8:00:00 PM 5:45:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Fri, Aug 30 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sat, Aug 31 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sun, Sep 1 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Mon, Sep 2 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Tue, Sep 3 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Wed, Sep 4 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Thu, Sep 5 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Fri, Sep 6 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sat, Sep 7 7:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sun, Sep 8 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Mon, Sep 9 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Tue, Sep 10 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Wed, Sep 11 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Thu, Sep 12 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Fri, Sep 13 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Sat, Sep 14 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Sun, Sep 15 7:30:00 PM 5:15:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
Mon, Sep 16 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Tue, Sep 17 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Wed, Sep 18 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Thu, Sep 19 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Fri, Sep 20 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Sat, Sep 21 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Sun, Sep 22 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Mon, Sep 23 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Tue, Sep 24 7:15:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 2:45:00 PM
Wed, Sep 25 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Thu, Sep 26 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM



Fri, Sep 27 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Sat, Sep 28 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Sun, Sep 29 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Mon, Sep 30 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Tue, Oct 1 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Wed, Oct 2 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Thu, Oct 3 7:00:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 2:30:00 PM
Fri, Oct 4 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM

Sat, Oct 5 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Sun, Oct 6 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Mon, Oct 7 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Tue, Oct 8 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Wed, Oct 9 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Thu, Oct 10 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Fri, Oct 11 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM

Sat, Oct 12 6:45:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 2:15:00 PM
Sun, Oct 13 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM 2:00:00 PM
Mon, Oct 14 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM 2:00:00 PM
Tue, Oct 15 6:30:00 PM 4:15:00 PM 2:00:00 PM


